



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.33634 of 2025

Shankar Bag

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Chitta Ranjan Pattnaik

-versus-

1) State Of Odisha

.....

Opposite Parties

2) Collector, Balangir
3) Block Development Officer,
Deogaon, Balangir
4) Iic Deogaon Police Station,
Deogaon, Balangir

Represented by Adv. -
Mr.G.Mohanty, SC

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER

19.01.2026

Order No.

03. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. The learned standing counsel for the State serve the copy of the counter on the learned counsel for the Petitioner.
3. List this matter on 13.02.2026.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)

Judge

Binayak